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
238-2600

BEDROOM APT. 1 block to campus
$725/ month. includes heat. Tenantpays electric. Pets ok. 231-2628.

BEAVER PLAZA ONE bedroom avail-
able August 2005. Walking distance to
campus. 237-2420.

LARGEST 1 BDRM in townl Recently
renovated, comfortable select furnish-
ings next to campus. Very affordable
rate includes all utilities except phone.
Rent now for free cable internet.
268-1878

NOW RENTING A. W. & Sons has a
fOw 1 bdrm apartments available for fall2b05 309 E Beaver Ave, SC 237-0363.
www awandsons com

ONE BEDROOM FURNISHED apart-
ment for rent. University Towers, cable
iricluded parking available, one year
lease beginning fall 2005, $6lO per
nlonth. Call 570-654-4598.

STUDIOS AND 1 Bedrooms From
SOO 00 A Month. All utilities included
Great amenities. New carpet & New
Furniture. Parkway Plaza 238-3432.

UNIVERSITY TOWERS- 1 bedroom
kjrnished apartments can accommo-
date between 2 and 3 residents. Rent
ranges from $585.00 to $665.00 per
Month Water/ sewer/ trash included in
rent. Call Continental Real Estate
238-1598

2 43DRM ONE or two baths. LG sunny
tits Huge closets. Quiet atmosphere.
5675- $760. As low as $l5O/ person
Libns Gate 238-2600.

2 BEDROOM, 2- 1/2 Bath Townhomes.
1300 sq feet of living. Private Bedroom
and Bath. Luxury Furniture Available.
Free Internet, parking & bus passes.
Pocesfrom $455.00 per person.
www cbeech corn 867-2323.

ACT NOW AND reserve your 2 br apt
close to campusfurnished for 5 &

priced starting at $2Bl/ person/ month.
O'Brien Place, The Legend, The
Collegian. Associated Realty 231-3333
www.arpm.com

BEAVER PLAZA: LARGE 2 bedroom,
1.5 bath apartment downtown. Fully fur-
nished, accommodates four. Available
August. Call 237-2142.

COLLEGIAN: BEST FLOOR plan in
town with 2 large bedrooms, separate
study area w/ built- in desks and high
speed intemet access avail. Spacious
living room w/ balcony. Going fast for
fall. Call Associated Realty 231-3333.
www.AßPM.com

O'BRIEN PLACE FURNISHED 2 bed-
room, 2 full baths. Few remain for Fall.
5 person occupancy. $289 perperson
per month. Associated Realty
231-3333. www.arpm.com

SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM townhouse
available immediately. 1.5 bath + 1 car
garage. 1.5 miles from PSU off W.
College. 278-0468.

SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOMS from
$745.00 a month. All utilities included.
Great amenities. New carpet & new fur-
niture. Parkway Plaza. 238-3432.

UNIVERSITY GATEWAY- 2 bedroom
furnished unit available immediately.
Rent is $1020.00 and includes water/
sewer/ refuse. Contact Continental
Real Estate at 238-1598 to arrange a
showing today.

UNIVERSITY GATEWAY- 2 bedroom
furnished units avail. mid-August. Rent
is $1025.00 per month and includes
water/ sewer/ trash. Arrange a showing
with Continental Real Estate 238-1598.

VERY SPACIOUS DELUXE two bed-
room at The Graduate and Park Place
Easily accommodates up to six.
Affordable rates, individual leases.
Downtown. 238-1878.

3 BEDROOM CONDO. 5 blocks from
campus w/ d, no pets. $750. 9 months
lease. 237-3860.

3 BEDROOM HOUSE, 10 minutes from
PSU. Available August 1. No pets.
$1175. 883-2907.

3 BEDROOM, 1.5 bath townhouse.
$795 + util. Garage, W/D, deck, dish-
washer and more. 610-212-7897.

3 BEDROOM, 3- 1/2 bath townhomes.
Private bedroom & bath. Choose from
Oak Hill orAaron Drive. From $322.00
per person. Luxury fumiture available.
Free intemet, parking & bus passes.
www.cbeech.com 867-2323.

A NEW THREE bedroom two bath
townhouse on Pugh St. All ceramic tile
and hardwood floors. Very upscale.
Laundry included. August to May lease
No pets. 237-3000 leave message.

AVAILABLE AUGUST ONE year lease.
3BR fireplace Hamilton Avenue. Up to
5 people, no pets. 466-7566.

SPACIOUS 3 BEDROOM apartments
from $995 a month. ALL utilities includ-
ed, great amenities, new carpet and fur-
niture. Parkway Plaza238-3432.

FOR RENT
1 BEDROOM APT. 5 blocks to campus

$6OO/ month. Includes utils and parking
Pets OK. 231-2628.

2 AND 3 bedroom spacious town-
homes. The most space at PSU, private
bedrooms and baths, Oak Hill orAaron
Drive from $332 per person. Free Inter-
net, parking, and bus passes.
www.cbeech.com 867-2323.

2005 SPRING SEMESTER leases
available - 1 and 2 bedroom unfur-
nished apartments on West College
Avenue available immediately. Rent
ranges from $550 - $650 per month.
Call Continental Real Estate at
238-1598 for more information

238-1878 GN ASSOCIATES. The
Graduate, Park Place, The Lion and
Eastside. Only a few apartments left.
Individual and group leases available
Great apartments, great rates,
gnrealty.com

272-7772 CALL TODAY! B & L
Investments. Apartments for rent! Don't
miss the best rentals in town! Orlando
Apartments. Efficiency, 1 and 3 bed-
room apts. Sanderling Apartments. 1, 2
and 3 bedroom apts. Other properties
available! Some with free parking.

3 BEDROOM HOUSE, 1 bath, 1 mi to
campus from Hickey's Beer Distributor,
bus stop across the street, large yard,
full basement, $875/ mo. + util. Pets ok
231-2628.

3 BEDROOM HOUSE, 2 bath, 1 mi to
campus, newly remodeled, hardwood
floors, fireplace, washer! dryer. Bus
stop across the street, garage, full
basement, Pets ok, $975! mo. + util,
231-2628.

5 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE, 2 blocks
from campus, 2 full baths, central air.
238-4408. Halfmoonrealty@aol.com

6 BEDROOM, 2 bathroom. 5 blocks
from campus. $2lOO + utilities. Pets
okay. 231-2628.

9 BEDROOM, 3 bathrooms, 3 kitchens,
5 blocks to campus. $34001 month plus
utilities, includes parking. Pets OK.
231-2628.

A PENN TOWER studio/ efficiency.
Furnished top floor, great view. One
left) One block from campus.
Competitively priced. Aug 'O5- Aug 'O6
Deal with owner, Ann, at
1-888-414-0418 www.penntower.com

ALL APARTMENTS WALKING distance
to town or campus. 237-3456 website
www gardenhouserealty com

AMBASSADOR AND BARCROFT effi-
ciency apts. Available August. Starting
at $4901 month. Furnished for two. Call
Associated Realty 231-3333.
www arpm corn

APARTMENT FOR RENT Penn Tower
2 bdrm 4 person w/ extra vanity. Call
collect 717-266-2225 or email
ehollinger@blazenet net

APARTMENTS, HOUSES, ROOMS
close to campus. E-mail us for a
complete list. 238-4408.
Halfmoonrealty@aol.com

ASSOCIATED REALTY INVITES you to
take our virtual tour at ARPM.com

AT LAST, A small apartment building
with real grass in the front yard, on- site
parking, in a quiet neighborhood, plus
manyother amenities, including real,
cozy hardwood floors. Enjoy townhome
living in these one and two bedroom
apartments just a few blocks from cam-
pus. $615- $875/ mo. Hamilton Apts.
Call Associated Realty 231-3333.

ATHERTON HOUSE - EFFICIENCY
and 1 bedroom units avail. mid August.
Rent ranges between $455.00 and
$580.00 permonth. Rent includes
water/ sewer/ trash/ heat. Contact
Continental Real Estate 238-1598.

ATHERTON HOUSE 4 blocks to cam-
pus incl heat, hot water, partially fur-
nished, $565. Aug 'O5 to Aug. 'O6.
867-0650.

BEAVER PLAZA - 1 and 2 bedroom
furnished apartments available mid-
August. Rent ranges from $785 to
$1125 per month and includes
water/sewer/trash/basic cable. Contact
Continental Real Estate at 238-1598.

DUPLEX FOR RENT- new 3 B/R, 1 1/2
bath; NC; 4 blocks from campus;
$l2OO/ mo. + utilities; cable modem/
network ready; parking included. Call
814-695-7999. No pets.

EFFICIENCIES, 6 MONTH lease. Call
814-696-4349 or. 814-937-9502. $5OOl
month.

EFFICIENCY CUTE, CLEAN, quiet
atmos. Hardwood or carpet. Perfect for
1. From $485. Lions Gate 238-2600.

Get a Grip...
on the Daily Collegian

EFFICIENCY/ STUDIO APARTMENTS
available. Completely furnished. All utili-
ties included on- site amenities. Only 2
remain. Call 814-231-9000 before you
miss out.

FANTASTIC LOCATION ON College
Avenue!!! Spacious, furnished apart-
ments available for fall. Utilities included
in rent. Fitness center, study lounge,
MAC, laundry and covered parking all
on site!! Call today - they won't last
long!!! 231-9000.

FIVE BEDROOM HOUSE for 5; four
bedroom housefor 4; 10 blocks south
near South Allen; availableAugust; year
lease; no pets; free parking; $330/ 5
people; $3BO/ 4 people. 234-3901

HETZEL PLAZA- 1 and 2 bedroom fur-
nished apartments available mid-
August. Rent ranges from $6BO to
$1095 per month, some utilities includ-
ed. Call Continental Real Estate for a
showing 238-1598.

LIVE ALONE! OWN room 1 1/2 blocks
from campus. Fall leases starting at
$295/ mo. All utilities included except
cable and phone. Associated Realty
231-3333. www.AßPM.com

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION.
Very large newly remodeled house 1
block to campus. 6 bedrooms, 2 bath-
rooms, hardwood floors. A must see.
Available June or July. Pets ok. $2BOOl
mo. + utils. 231-2628.

NO BUS OR parking hassle walk to
class! Leases starting June 1 and
August 15 for one and two bedroom
homelike apartments for two or three
personson S. Allen St.. Rent includes
parking, basic cable, and furniture.
238-9697 or psrindr@yahoo.com

NOWRENTING FOR Fall 2005- 2006-
Continental Real Estate Management
has furnished and unfurnished apart-
ments and unfurnished houses avail-
able for Fall 2005. Please contact our
office at 238-1598 or check ourwebsite
out at ContinentalßealEstate net for
more information.

Smile!

NOWRENTING FOR Fall and Spring
of 'O5 Efficiencies, 1 and 2 bedroom
apartments. Rent for next year at this
year's rates. Call 814-696-4349 or
814-937-9502
www randcassociates com

ON CAMPUS ROOMS for rent for fall
semester 'O5 in fraternity house. Single
or double occupancy. Unfurnished, utili-
ties included. Parking available.
Membership not required. Contact
nelsonnittany@aol.com

PRIVATE ROOM. 2 min walk to cam-
pus. A/C, furnished, large size room.
Utilities. $335/ month. 129 Locust Lane
234-7934.

RENTING NOW FOR August 2005
www specialdwellings com. Apts &

Homes. 1 year lease

ROOMMATE MATCHING AVAIL-
ABLE... Spacious furnished 2 bed/ 2
bath apartments starting at $299/
month. All utilities included. On- site
laundry, study lounge, fitness center
and parking. Chance to win years free
rent 814-231-9000.

SHARE WITH FRIENDS! On Vairo
Blvd, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths. Renovated
furnished, washer/ dryer, on bus route.
$lO4Ol month and electricity. Available
Aug 'O5- Aug 'O6 Call 231-8821.

STATE COLLEGE, 2 bed 1 bath, $6OO
utilities included, 360-5163.

STUDIO,I, 2, or 3 bedrooms. All utilities
included pool, fitness room, high speed
intemet, & more. From as low as
$500.00 month. Parkway Plaza.
238-3432.

THE BEST DOWNTOWN locations,
O'Brien Place, Beaver Terrace,
Hamilton Ave Townhomes and more,
last few remain. Make sure you live
downtown. Check us out before it's too
late. www psurentals com Call
238-2080for details.

WELCOME TO MARVIN Gardens.
Newly remodeled 2 bd. apts, new hard-
wood floors, new kitchens, on site laun-
dry, pets OK, heat included, 9 blocks to
campus, on bus route. $725/ mo, stan-
dard $6OO/ mo, new ground level units.
$535/ mo. 231-2628.


